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PAR 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 36 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 36 72
HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out O/U 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In O/U Total O/U Scores

Dallas Center-Grimes Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Rank
7 5 3 5 13 4 6 7 5 55 19 5 5 6 5 6 8 6 3 7 51 15 106 34 102 Dallas Center-Grimes 106 116 110 102 102 111 420 6

Dillon Griffin 6 8 5 8 6 4 5 5 8 55 19 6 8 7 3 8 5 6 8 10 61 25 116 44 102 Grinnell 82 79 76 95 101 108 332 2

Devon Johnson 8 7 5 6 7 4 7 5 5 54 18 5 6 4 4 8 6 5 9 9 56 20 110 38 106 Newton 78 79 84 86 95 98 327 1

5 7 3 5 7 5 8 4 4 48 12 6 6 5 5 7 7 7 6 5 54 18 102 30 110 420 Norwalk 85 104 92 96 94 94 365 4

6 6 5 6 7 3 5 7 5 50 14 6 6 5 4 6 6 5 5 9 52 16 102 30 Rank Oskaloosa 76 91 98 104 103 87 352 3

5 7 3 9 6 5 6 9 6 56 20 8 7 5 5 9 5 3 6 7 55 19 111 39 6 Pella 86 101 110 129 133 426 7

207 212 Pella Christian 92 87 98 102 109 107 379 5

5 5 4 4 5 2 4 3 4 36 0 6 4 5 3 5 10 3 6 4 46 10 82 10 76
4 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 38 2 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 5 5 41 5 79 7 79

Brady Ellis 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 6 4 39 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 3 4 37 1 76 4 82
4 5 4 8 7 3 6 5 5 47 11 4 6 4 4 7 8 5 5 5 48 12 95 23 95 332

Wyatt Thomas 5 6 3 7 6 3 5 6 7 48 12 6 6 6 4 7 6 5 7 6 53 17 101 29 Rank
Matthew Cunningham 7 4 6 6 7 3 6 5 5 49 13 4 9 6 5 9 7 5 7 7 59 23 108 36 2

160 172

Newton
4 5 5 7 4 2 4 4 3 38 2 4 4 3 4 6 6 3 5 5 40 4 78 6 78

Austin Reynolds 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 40 4 4 4 4 3 6 5 3 5 5 39 3 79 7 79
5 6 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 42 6 5 5 4 4 6 5 4 4 5 42 6 84 12 84
6 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 41 5 5 4 4 5 6 6 3 5 7 45 9 86 14 86 327
5 7 4 5 6 5 5 5 4 46 10 5 7 5 4 7 6 4 4 7 49 13 95 23 Rank
5 7 4 5 6 4 6 5 5 47 11 6 6 5 5 7 5 7 5 5 51 15 98 26 1

161 166

5 6 3 5 6 3 6 4 4 42 6 5 5 4 3 6 5 7 4 4 43 7 85 13 85
Blake Johnson 6 8 6 5 6 7 5 6 7 56 20 5 6 6 3 6 6 3 6 7 48 12 104 32 92

6 6 3 4 5 5 5 4 6 44 8 5 6 6 4 7 5 4 6 5 48 12 92 20 94
5 7 4 5 5 4 5 6 4 45 9 6 6 4 4 7 7 4 5 8 51 15 96 24 94 365

Jordan Scott 6 6 4 6 6 3 5 5 5 46 10 5 5 5 5 7 5 6 5 5 48 12 94 22 Rank
7 5 4 5 5 3 6 5 4 44 8 6 7 5 4 7 7 3 5 6 50 14 94 22 4

175 187

Spencer Tucker 6 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 40 4 4 3 4 2 6 5 5 3 4 36 0 76 4 76
Bennett Spry 5 8 3 4 6 3 5 5 5 44 8 4 6 6 5 7 6 4 4 5 47 11 91 19 87

4 7 5 6 12 3 5 6 5 53 17 5 6 5 4 6 5 3 6 5 45 9 98 26 91
8 5 3 5 11 3 4 6 5 50 14 5 6 4 5 6 13 4 6 5 54 18 104 32 98 352
6 6 4 8 6 4 5 5 5 49 13 5 7 5 4 7 7 5 6 8 54 18 103 31 Rank

Spencer Nelson 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 41 5 5 6 5 4 8 6 4 4 4 46 10 87 15 3
174 174

5 5 5 6 6 3 5 5 6 46 10 4 4 4 3 6 4 5 5 5 40 4 86 14 86
Austin Bragg 6 6 3 8 6 4 5 5 5 48 12 5 5 6 7 7 5 6 5 7 53 17 101 29 101
Jake Van Gorp 7 6 4 7 7 4 7 5 6 53 17 13 6 6 6 8 5 3 4 6 57 21 110 38 110
Ethan Gordon 11 8 3 8 8 3 8 6 6 61 25 8 8 5 6 7 11 6 7 10 68 32 129 57 129 426

7 9 3 7 10 7 7 7 6 63 27 10 10 8 6 9 7 6 7 7 70 34 133 61 Rank
7

208 218

6 5 3 5 6 3 6 5 4 43 7 9 6 5 4 6 5 4 4 6 49 13 92 20 87
6 5 4 4 6 4 5 5 5 44 8 8 4 4 4 7 4 3 4 5 43 7 87 15 92
5 6 7 6 8 2 5 4 6 49 13 6 5 5 4 7 6 5 5 6 49 13 98 26 98
5 5 5 6 7 6 8 5 5 52 16 5 4 6 4 8 7 4 6 6 50 14 102 30 102 379
6 6 6 6 7 4 6 6 6 53 17 6 6 5 6 8 6 6 5 8 56 20 109 37 Rank
6 7 4 6 6 5 5 5 5 49 13 7 10 6 4 7 6 6 6 6 58 22 107 35 5

185 191
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Player Team Out In Total

Spencer Tucker Oskaloosa 40 36 76 Won In Playoff
Brady Ellis Grinnell 39 37 76

Derek Damman Newton 38 40 78

Connor McKay Grinnell 38 41 79

Austin Reynolds Newton 40 39 79

Lucas Scherf Grinnell 36 46 82

Peyton Thomas Newton 42 42 84

Tyler Landstrum Norwalk 42 43 85

Trey Vanderlaan Newton 41 45 86

Ben Uitermarkt Pella 46 40 86

Spencer Nelson Oskaloosa 41 46 87

Graham Howerzyl Pella Christian 44 43 87

Bennett Spry Oskaloosa 44 47 91

Connor Scott Norwalk 44 48 92

Mitch Fopma Pella Christian 43 49 92

Jared Mallett Norwalk 44 50 94

Jordan Scott Norwalk 46 48 94

Mitch Kingery Grinnell 47 48 95

Paul Maharry Newton 46 49 95

Rhett Dempsey Norwalk 45 51 96

Sheiden Simmons Newton 47 51 98

Nick Den Hartog Oskaloosa 53 45 98

Kenden Veenstra Pella Christian 49 49 98

Wyatt Thomas Grinnell 48 53 101

Austin Bragg Pella 48 53 101

Ben Porepp Dallas Center-Grimes 48 54 102

Connor Dooley Dallas Center-Grimes 50 52 102

Jaden Wilson Pella Christian 52 50 102

Hogan Rockhold Oskaloosa 49 54 103

Austin Hafner Oskaloosa 50 54 104

Blake Johnson Norwalk 56 48 104

Tanner Draisey Dallas Center-Grimes 55 51 106

Jeremy Van Beek Pella Christian 49 58 107

Matthew Cunningham Grinnell 49 59 108

Caleb Nikkel Pella Christian 53 56 109

Devon Johnson Dallas Center-Grimes 54 56 110

Jake Van Gorp Pella 53 57 110

Derek Shanno Dallas Center-Grimes 56 55 111

Dillon Griffin Dallas Center-Grimes 55 61 116

Ethan Gordon Pella 61 68 129

Drew Hundt* Pella 63 70 133
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